
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

As of the Quarter Endlng June 30, 2021
(ln Pesos) 

Agency: Phitippine Army ( Land Forces )
Report Status: PENDING

ACTUAL REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS COLLECTIONS CUMUTATIVE REMITTANCE /DEPOSITS TO DATE

lst euarler 2nd QuartBr 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter TOTAL Remittance to BTR Deposited with AGDB Totral

5878=(4+5+6+7)91011=(9+10)
585,596.00 702,020.92 1,287,616.52 1,287,816.92 1,287'616.92

FAR No.5

VARIANCE
ok REMARKS

Department: Department of National Defense (DND)

Operating Unit: N/A
CLASSIFICATION / SOURCES OF REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS
1

Ofr-BudgetAccounts (formerly Fund'161 to 164, etc.)

Philhealth/Hospital Fs€s

Custodial Funds (formerly Fund 101-184, 187)

Trust RBceipts:
Light and Water
Performenc€ Bond

Bidders Bond/Miscellaneous
Menied Oflicers Ouarters

Service Fes

COA Trust Fund

6.7% Robates from PETRON (RMC)

Miscollaneoug Revenue Fund

PA Ofiicsrs Clubhouse

PA Tran6ient Facilllies

PA Golf Club
Testing F6e

PA ldentification Card

TOTAL

REVENUE

UACS CODE TARGET (Annual)

23

4020217000 9,000,000.00

4

Amounl
12=(8-3) 13=(1213) 14

o,712,383.08) (0.86)

2040101000
2040101000
2040101000
2040101000
4020199000
2040101000
2040101000
4020205000

4020205000
4020205000
4020205000
4020199000
4020199000

3S,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
8,000,000.00

12,000,000.00
80,000,000.00

2,000.00
60,000,000.00

4,000,000.00
60,000,00

700,000.00
3,300,000.00
1,600,000.00

8,060,1 27.99
735,275.00

2,401,260.00
3,616,743.86

24,474,230.84
212.O0

13,430,008.09
903,717.28

30,000.00
15s,s40.00
341,564.53
415,870.00

a,875,172.23
2,900,925.85
2,255,413.61
5,702,678.73

33,856,633.1 S

23,668,040.47
954,524.71

128,750.00
964,480.00
538,570.00

16,935,300.22
3,636,200.85
4,656,673.61
9,319,422.59

58,530,864.07
212.00

37.098,048.56
1,888,241.99

30,000.00
282,290.00

1,s06,044.53
954,440.00

I 6,S35,300.22

4,656,673.61

58,530,864.07
212.00

37,098,048.56
1,888,241.99

30,000.00
7,540.00

1,306,044.53
954,440.00

0
3,636,200.85

9,319,422.59

16,935,300,22
3,636,200.85
4,656,673.61
9,319,422.59

58,530,884.07
212.A0

37,098,048.56
1 ,888,241.99

30,000.00
282,250.00

1,306,044,53
954,440.00

(22,064,69S.7E)
1,636,200.85

(3,343,328.39)
(2,680,577.41)

(21,469,1 35.93)
(1,788.00)

(22,901,951.44)
(2,1 1 1 ,758.01)

(30,000.00)
(417,710.00)

(1,993,9s5.47)
(84s,s60.00)

750.00274,

(0.57)
0.82

(0.421

(o.22)
(o.27)
(0.8e)
(0.38)
(0.53)
(0.50)
(0.60)
(0.60)
(0.40)

t 25.00

APPROVED BY:

Commanding General, Philipnine Armry

a

CERTIFIED CORRECT:

Army ntantb


